2-157
Features
• Fully programmable line impedance,network
balance impedance and gains
• Programmable loop current with long loop
capability
• 2-4 Wire conversion
• Power down and wake up

Network Balance
DS5037 ISSUE 4 May 1999
Ordering Information
          MH88617AV-PI    21PIN SIL Package
          MH88617AD-PI   28PIN DIL Package
          MH88617AS-PI   28PIN SM Package
          MH88617AT-PI    21PIN 90∞ L/F Package
-40∞C to 85∞C
The Zarlink MH88617 is a highly featured, low cost
MH88617
Programmable SLIC with Rining Amplification
Advance Information
MH88617 Advance Information